
Первенство СЗФО по дзюдо
26.02.2022 - 27.02.2022 среди юношей и девушек до 15 лет, г.Череповец

Дев 57 кг
8 уч.

Глотова Елизавета (Лени)

1

17
1

9

25
2

Вострякова Софья (Мурм)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

3

19
5

Куликова Диана (Мурм)11

27
6

Шлапакова Камилла (Лени)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

2

18
9

Вервейко София (Каре)

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Калашник Василина (Мурм)

14

30
12

4

20
13

Читкова Анастасия (Мурм)12

28
14

Борисова Надежда (Лени)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Глотова Елизавета

17

Вострякова Софья

18

Куликова Диана
19

Шлапакова Камилла

20

Вервейко София
21

Калашник Василина
22

Читкова Анастасия
23

Борисова Надежда

24

Глотова Елизавета

Вострякова Софья

25

Куликова Диана

Шлапакова Камилла

26

Вервейко София

Калашник Василина

27

Читкова Анастасия

Борисова Надежда

28

Вострякова Софья

Куликова Диана

37

Калашник Василина

Борисова Надежда

38

Вострякова Софья

Борисова Надежда

43Борисова Надежда

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Борисова Надежда (Лени)

2. Вострякова Софья (Мурм)
3. Читкова Анастасия (Мурм)

3. Глотова Елизавета (Лени)
5. Куликова Диана (Мурм)

5. Калашник Василина (Мурм)
7. Шлапакова Камилла (Лени)

7. Вервейко София (Каре)
29

30

31

32

Глотова Елизавета
33

Шлапакова Камилла
34

Вервейко София
35

Читкова Анастасия
36

Глотова Елизавета

Шлапакова Камилла

39

Вервейко София

Читкова Анастасия

40

Глотова Елизавета

Калашник Василина
41 Глотова Елизавета

Читкова Анастасия

Куликова Диана
42 Читкова Анастасия


